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SCHOOL OF DENTAL SCIENCE 

DENTAL ASSISTING PROGRAM 

2023-2024 TEXTBOOK LIST 

 

 

TERM COURSE TEXT TITLE AUTHORS PUBLISHER ISBN COPYRIGHT 

YEAR 

SU 

Term B 

2023 

DES0002 

Dental Anatomy 

and Physiology 

Illustrated Dental Embryology, 

Histology, and Anatomy – 5th   

Edition 

Fehrenbach & 

Popowics 
Saunders Elsevier  978-0-323-61107-7 2021 

 DEA0000 

Introduction to 

Dental Assisting 

Modern Dental Assisting – 14th Ed 

 

Debbie Robinson  

 

Saunders Elsevier  

 

978-0-323-82440-8  

 

2023 

 

       

FA 

Semester

2023  

DEA0020C 

Chairside 

Assisting I  

lecture and lab 

Modern Dental Assisting – 14th Ed 

 

Infection Control and Management 

of Hazardous Materials for the 

Dental Team – 7th Edition 

 

Dental Assisting Notes 

Debbie Robinson  

 

Chris H. Miller  

 

 

 

Minas Sarakinakis 

Saunders Elsevier  

 

Mosby Elsevier  

 

 

 

F.A. Davis 

Company 

 

978-0-323-82440-8  

 

978-0-323-76404-9 

 

 

 

978-0-8036-3822-8 

2023 

 

2022 

 

 

 

2015 

DES0103C 

Dental Materials 

lecture and lab 

Dental Materials: Clinical 

Applications for Dental Assistants 

and Dental Hygienists – 4th Edition 

Hatrick & Eakle Saunders Elsevier 978-0-323-59658-9 2020 

DES0205C 

Dental Radiology 

lecture and lab 

Dental Radiography: Principles and 

Techniques – 5th Edition 

Iannucci and 

Howerton 

Saunders Elsevier  

 

978-0-323-29742-4 2017 
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YEAR 

SP 

Semester 

2024 

DEA0130 

Biomedical 

Science 

Modern Dental Assisting – 14th Ed 

 

Infection Control and Management 

of Hazardous Materials for the 

Dental Team – 7th Edition 

 

Debbie Robinson  

 

Chris H. Miller  

 

 

 

Saunders Elsevier  

 

Mosby Elsevier  

 

 

 

978-0-323-82440-8  

 

978-0-323-76404-9 

 

 

 

2023 

 

2022 

 

 

 
DEA0801C 

Chairside 

Assisting II 

lecture and lab 

Modern Dental Assisting – 14h Ed 

 

Infection Control and Management 

of Hazardous Materials for the 

Dental Team – 7th Edition 

 

Dental Assisting Notes 

Debbie Robinson  

 

Chris H. Miller  

 

 

 

Minas Sarakinakis 

Saunders Elsevier  

 

Mosby Elsevier  

 

 

 

F.A. Davis 

 

978-0-323-82440-8  

 

978-0-323-76404-9 

 

 

 

978-0-8036-3822-8 

2023 

 

2022 

 

 

 

2015 

DEA0850L 

Externship I 

Modern Dental Assisting – 14th Ed 

 

Infection Control and Management 

of Hazardous Materials for the 

Dental Team – 7th Edition 

 

Debbie Robinson  

 

Chris H. Miller  

 

 

 

Saunders Elsevier  

 

Mosby Elsevier  

 

 

 

978-0-323-82440-8  

 

978-0-323-76404-9 

 

 

 

2023 

 

2022 

 

 

 
DES0501 

Practice 

Management  

Modern Dental Assisting – 14th Ed 

 
Debbie Robinson  

 
Saunders Elsevier  

 
978-0-323-82440-8  

 
2023 

 

DES0844 

Preventive 

Dentistry and 

Nutrition 

Modern Dental Assisting – 14th Ed 

 
Debbie Robinson  

 
Saunders Elsevier  

 
978-0-323-82440-8  

 
2023 

 

       

SU  

Term A 

2024 

DEA0851L 

Externship II 

RHS Exam Practice Test, ICE Exam 

Practice Test, and GC Exam Practice 

Test for DANB (online adaptive 

testing) 

Dale Institute 

 

Dale Institute References #3808, 

#3810, #3813 
 

 


